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Liga Strednych skol 2017/2018

Name

Tomas Uliény
Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Kristian Furcon

Peter Spisak
Adrian Uhlar

Michal Tkac¢
Karin Flizerova
Jozef Spak

Timotej Skokan
Dominika Paranova

Luka$ Labu
Enriko Jozef Gurecka

Simona Odrobinova
Timotej Fic

Robert Hudak
Patrik Culik

Martin Ganovsky

Jakub Nemergut
Peter Hrubizna

Adam Dikant

Mari kl
Tomas Majernik
Estera Nadzadyova
FrantiSek Barna$

Norbert Krajnak
Milo$ Strmensky

Gabika Slivkova

Milog Sedivy
Samuel Bendik
Michal Kotrady

individuals.in.league

team table.
game
s

Obchodna Akadémia 25

SOSE Matejovce 23
SOSE Matejovce 6

Obchodna Akadémia 22
Gymnazium Poprad D. 27

Tatarku
Zdravotka 3
Zdravotka 26

SOSE Matejovce 13
SOSE Matejovce 21

Obchodn& Akadémia 3

SOSE Matejovce 4
SOSE Matejovce 11
Zdravotka 22

Gymnazium Poprad D. 20

Tatarku

Obchodn& Akadémia 19
Gymnazium Poprad D. 24

Tatarku

Gymnézium Poprad D. 12

Tatarku
SOSE Matejovce 12

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Obchodn& Akadémia 5

Obchodn& Akadémia 12

Zdravotka 23

Zdravotka 10

Gymnazium Poprad D. 5
Tatarku

Obchodn& Akadémia 1
Gymnazium Poprad D. 1

Tatarku

Gymnézium Poprad D. 1

Tatarku
Zdravotka
Zdravotka
Zdravotka 1

pins points
3653 0.0
3262 0.0
845 0.0
2942 0.0
3601 0.0
380 0.0
3115 0.0
1527 0.0
2449 0.0
345 0.0
456 0.0
1223 0.0
2420 0.0
2189 0.0
2072 0.0
2562 0.0
1278 0.0
1273 0.0
317 0.0
526 0.0
1232 0.0
2323 0.0
1006 0.0
492 0.0

94 0.0

91 0.0

87 0.0
159 0.0
226 0.0

40 0.0

Durchschnitt

146.1200
141.8261
140.8333
133.7273
133.3704

126.6667
119.8077
117.4615
116.6190
115.0000
114.0000
111.1818
110.0000
109.4500

109.0526
106.7500

106.5000

106.0833
105.6667
105.2000
102.6667
101.0000
100.6000

98.4000

94.0000
91.0000

87.0000

79.5000
75.3333
40.0000
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